
Page 1 of 2

Permit
Bid Round
Number Bidder Name FRN

Net Winning 
Bid 

Amount
Winning Bid 

Amount
Permit 
Description

MM-FMT009 1 Clear Channel Broadcasting Licenses, Inc. , as DIP 0001587971 $ 2,500.00 $ 2,500.00Alabama 1 - Florence
    
MM-FMT015 1 Sister Grace, Inc. 0008590002 $ 5,000.00 $ 5,000.00Arkansas / Louisiana
    
MM-FMT016 11 Pacifica Foundation, Inc. 0007259310 $ 9,200.00 $ 9,200.00California 1 - Monterey, Pebbl
    
MM-FMT017 11 AYALA, JUAN A 0006568448 $ 14,000.00 $ 14,000.00California 2 - Muscatel, West 
    
MM-FMT018 1 Dead-Short Broadcasting, LLC 0008619215 $ 750.00 $ 750.00Colorado / Nebraska
    
MM-FMT022 1 Clear Channel Broadcasting Licenses, Inc. , as DIP 0001587971 $ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00Florida 2 - Panama City
    
MM-FMT023 1 Robins Partners, LLC 0008590812 $ 3,500.00 $ 2,275.00Georgia - Macon
    
MM-FMT024 1 Better Best, Inc. 0008627457 $ 750.00 $ 488.00Hawaii 1 - Kailua-Kona
    
MM-FMT025 1 Better Best, Inc. 0008627457 $ 750.00 $ 488.00Hawaii 2 - Hummula, Kailua-Kon
    
MM-FMT028 17 University of Northwestern-St. Paul 0006005672 $ 16,000.00 $ 16,000.00Iowa - Dubuque
    
MM-FMT029 1 Black Media Works, Inc. 0001800689 $ 10,000.00 $ 10,000.00Louisiana - Bossier City, Shre
    
MM-FMT030 1 Stout, David M 0008609612 $ 750.00 $ 750.00Maine - Old Town, Orono
    
MM-FMT031 13 Clear Channel Broadcasting Licenses, Inc. , as DIP 0001587971 $ 92,000.00 $ 92,000.00Massachusetts - So. Hadley, We
    
MM-FMT032 9 Sister Grace, Inc. 0008590002 $ 5,500.00 $ 5,500.00Michigan 1 - Menominee
    
MM-FMT033 1 Sister Grace, Inc. 0008590002 $ 750.00 $ 750.00Michigan 2 - Gladstone
    
MM-FMT034 1 Sister Grace, Inc. 0008590002 $ 2,500.00 $ 2,500.00Minnesota / Wisconsin
    
MM-FMT035 1 Harlan Communications Corp. 0008612855 $ 750.00 $ 750.00Montana - Bozeman, Gallatin Ga
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MM-FMT038 1 Bible Broadcasting Network, Inc. 0006373559 $ 2,500.00 $ 2,500.00North Carolina / South Carolin
    
MM-FMT039 10 Carolina Radio Group, Inc. 0001940766 $ 301,000.00 $ 301,000.00North Carolina 1 - Morrisville
    
MM-FMT040 1 Clear Channel Broadcasting Licenses, Inc. , as DIP 0001587971 $ 750.00 $ 750.00North Carolina 2 - Eden
    
MM-FMT041 1 Conner Media Corporation 0007519390 $ 7,500.00 $ 7,500.00North Carolina 3 - Cary, Ralei
    
MM-FMT042 1 McCoy, Frank G 0004365169 $ 1,070.00 $ 1,070.00North Carolina 4 - Waynesville
    
MM-FMT043 1 Miller Communications, Inc. 0006109979 $ 750.00 $ 750.00SC 1 - Hammond Crossroads, Ora
    
MM-FMT044 1 Miller Communications, Inc. 0006109979 $ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00South Carolina 2 - Sumter
    
MM-FMT045 1 Proctor, Gerald R 0007529340 $ 2,500.00 $ 2,500.00Texas 1 - Huntsville
    
MM-FMT046 21 E-String Wireless, Ltd. 0008605750 $ 11,000.00 $ 11,000.00Texas 2 - Corsicana
    
MM-FMT047 26 AYALA, JUAN A 0006568448 $ 48,000.00 $ 48,000.00Texas 3 - Austin, Greenshores
    
MM-FMT049 1 Micro Communications, Inc. 0007768385 $ 750.00 $ 750.00Utah 2 - Gunnison, Manti, Sali
    
MM-FMT050 10 Vermont Public Radio 0003650157 $ 21,000.00 $ 21,000.00Vermont - Burlington
    
MM-FMT051 11 Sister Grace, Inc. 0008590002 $ 12,000.00 $ 12,000.00Wisconsin - Oshkosh
    

_________________
$ 574,771.00

_________________
$ 576,520.00TOTAL
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